

Ú
SLP(Crl.)No. 2252-2255 OF 2003
ITEM No.49

Court No. 7

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2252-2255/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2002 in CRLP Nos.4191,
4192 and 4193 of 2002 and dated 05/12/2002 in CRLMP No. 7696/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

V. SRINIVASA CHARI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.
(With Appln(s). for stay)

Respondent (s)

Date : 27/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. D.Ramakrishna Reddy, Adv. for
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anoop G.Choudhari, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, the matter is adjourned for two weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master